

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 100/21 (R 100/21)
WBND010042222021
WB00676

Order No. 37
Dated 31.07.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person on CB namely Ratna Sarkar is found present and represented by his
ld. advocate.

No witness is present.

L.A submitted the ld. special P.P. Let it be kept with the record.

To 30.01.2026 for evidence for CSW no 1.

31.01.2026 for evidence for CSW no's 2 & 3.

02.02.2026 for evidence for CSW no's 4 & 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused person on CB is as before. .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar